
13:00

13:30

17:15

18:30

17:30

15:30

13:40

14:00

14:30

16:00

Ms Claire Doole, Master of Ceremony

Mr Jeffrey May, Chairman of IFPMA Council, Vice President, Global Public 
Policy, Merck, Co., Inc.

Mr Thomas Cueni, Director-General, IFPMA

Dr Peter Salama, Deputy Director-General of Emergency Preparedness and 
Response, World Health Organization (WHO)

Dr Princess Nothemba Simelela, Assistant Director-General for Family, 
Women, Children and Adolescents, WHO 

Dr Toomas Palu, Adviser, Global Coordination, Health, Nutrition & Population, 
World Bank Group

Dr Jeffrey Sturchio, President & CEO, Rabin Martin/Secretariat for Global 
Health Security Agenda (GHSA), Private Sector Roundtable (PSRT)

Prof Ilona Kickbusch, Director of Global Health, Graduate Institute 

Dr Svetlana Akselrod, Assistant Director General for Non-Communicable 
Diseases and Mental Health, WHO

Dr Emmanuel Ankrah Odame, Director of Policy Planning, Monitoring and 
Evaluation of the Ministry of Health, Ghana

Prof Robert Yates, UHC Policy Forum, Centre on Global Health Security, 
Chatham House

Prof Gerald Yonga, Chair, East Africa NCD Alliance

REGISTRATION 

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS

CLOSING REMARKS 

END

NETWORKING RECEPTION

NETWORKING - COFFEE BREAK

OPENING ADDRESS 

KEYNOTE ADDRESS 

Panel 1:
GLOBAL HEALTH SECURITY:
PREPARING FOR EMERGENCIES

Moderator:
Ms Claire Doole, Former BBC 
correspondent, communications 
trainer and content producer 

Panel 2:
UNIVERSAL HEALTH COVERAGE: 
BUILDING THE FOUNDATION FOR 
SUSTAINABLE PROGRESS

Moderator:
Ms Claire Doole

50years.ifpma.org#GlobalHealthProgress

4 DECEMBER 2018  |  13:00 – 17:30 (RECEPTION TO FOLLOW)

HOTEL INTERCONTINENTAL
Chemin du Petit-Saconnex 9, 1209 Geneva

ACCELERATING GLOBAL 
HEALTH PROGRESS
PROGRAMME HIGHLIGHTS


