ACCELERATING GLOBAL HEALTH PROGRESS

PROGRAMME HIGHLIGHTS

4 DECEMBER 2018 | 13:00 - 17:30 (RECEPTION TO FOLLOW)



HOTEL INTERCONTINENTAL

Chemin du Petit-Saconnex 9, 1209 Geneva



13:00	REGISTRATION	
13:30	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS	Ms Claire Doole, Master of Ceremony
13:40	OPENING ADDRESS	Mr Thomas Cueni, Director-General, IFPMA
14:00	KEYNOTE ADDRESS	Dr Peter Salama , Deputy Director-General of Emergency Preparedness and Response, World Health Organization (WHO)
14:30	Panel 1: GLOBAL HEALTH SECURITY: PREPARING FOR EMERGENCIES Moderator: Ms Claire Doole, Former BBC correspondent, communications trainer and content producer	 Dr Princess Nothemba Simelela, Assistant Director-General for Family, Women, Children and Adolescents, WHO Dr Toomas Palu, Adviser, Global Coordination, Health, Nutrition & Population, World Bank Group Dr Jeffrey Sturchio, President & CEO, Rabin Martin/Secretariat for Global Health Security Agenda (GHSA), Private Sector Roundtable (PSRT)
15:30	NETWORKING - COFFEE BREAK	
16:00	Panel 2: UNIVERSAL HEALTH COVERAGE: BUILDING THE FOUNDATION FOR SUSTAINABLE PROGRESS Moderator: Ms Claire Doole	Prof Ilona Kickbusch, Director of Global Health, Graduate Institute Dr Svetlana Akselrod, Assistant Director General for Non-Communicable Diseases and Mental Health, WHO Dr Emmanuel Ankrah Odame, Director of Policy Planning, Monitoring and Evaluation of the Ministry of Health, Ghana Prof Robert Yates, UHC Policy Forum, Centre on Global Health Security, Chatham House Prof Gerald Yonga, Chair, East Africa NCD Alliance
17:15	CLOSING REMARKS	Mr Jeffrey May , Chairman of IFPMA Council, Vice President, Global Public Policy, Merck, Co., Inc.
17:30	NETWORKING RECEPTION	
18:30	END	